81Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 972-2225  • In NJ: (732) 381-8020 • Fax: (732) 381-1006
  (732) 381-1572
Control 3 dimmer channels (1
x RGB or 3 single channels)
with Arduino UNO™
Also available as completely mounted module VMA01
Features
    • downloadable example sketch

	 Digital Electronics Courseware - Student Textbook and
Instructor Guide covering sourse in Digital logic in several
numbering systems, Boolean algebra, Flip-Flop circuitry,
Counters and registers building up to Microcomputing
Part No. Description Price
01PB503 Design Workstation – Bench Style $369.00
01PB503C Design Workstation – With Case 430.00
 *Meter sold separately
01PB505 Advanced Circuit Design Trainer 540.00
01GSC2301 Student Text – Electronic Fundamentals 46.95
01GSC2302 Instructor Guide - Electronic Fundamentals 32.95
01GSC2311 Breadboard Lab Manual - Electronic Fundamentals 46.95
01GSC2312 Instructor Solution Guide - Electronic Fundamentals 20.00
01GSC3200 Student Text – Digital Electronics 49.95
01GSC3201 Instructor Guide – Digital Electronics 49.95
ADVANCED ANALOG & DIGITAL
DESIGN WORKSTATION
The PB-507 Advanced Ana-
log & Digital Electronic Design Work-
station, is a powerful, versatile tool for
circuit designers, engineers, technicians,
students and hobbyists. All digital con-
trols, USB port, and a wide choice of
built-in circuits accessories allow rapid
and accurate construction of virtually
any type of analog or digital circuit.
The PB-507 has an LCD that displays
the settings for the active module
selected. Simply touch a control element and the LCD switches to
that module and displays its settings. Use the USB connection on
the PB-507 and you can control or view the module's values from a
PC. Using this feature you can project the controls to a large viewing
screen for a classroom to observe and follow.
MODEL: PB507
Features:
• USB connection enabling viewing and controlling from a PC
• Choose your power source: 6.3/12.6 V AC power, 5 V DC or variable
+/-20 V DC
• Draw power from banana plug connections or the tie-point power
supplies above each breadboard bus strip
• Powerful 1 MHz bandwidth Function Generator with sine, triangle, and
square wave outputs
• Pulse Generator operates for a second, independent Function Genera-
tor but that you can modify the duty cycle between 10 to 90%
• Frequency Counter module reports on the output of your own specially
designed circuits
• Flush mounted, removable circuit breadboard with over 4,100 contact
points
Part No. 01PB507 • Price $960.00
TRAINERS
82 ELECTRONIX EXPRESS / RSR  •  900 Hart Street, Rahway, NJ 07065
PC TRAINERS
WHY USE OLD, OBSOLETE TTL GATES TO IMPLEMENT
COMPLEX LOGIC & STATE MACHINE DESIGNS?
 PLDT-3 PROGRAMMABLE
LOGIC DEVICE PROTOTYPING BOARDS
User design software available from the chip manufacturer.*
Then down-load your design from the PC with the parallel port
cable (included). EACH comes with a user’s manual contain-
ing a complete description of the board together with Lab
experiments, power supply and cable.
$7900
ONLY
with the XILINX® XC95108™ CPLD
Part No.	 Description Price
01PLDT3	 PLDT-3 Board $79.00
31DELE	 Digital Electronics Laboratory Experiments 90.20
32RSRFPGAACC	 Accessory Kit 19.95
*	 Design software is available at the following chip manufacturer website: For